31-A

STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Miller, John & Lynne

Irwin, David & Jennifer
Garrioit, lan & Cherie

FPorter, Nancy

Sutter, Andy and Nancy
McBride, Kim & Bonita Fung
Hagely, Pamela

Holmes, Janice

McClelfand, Jeff

Yates, Christopher

Wilhelm, David and Degee
Thompson, Amy

Dawiey, Kris and Dian

Dolen, Eric & Mary Ross-Dolen
Woeber, Rick and Barb
Glimcher, Herberl & Diane
Roecker, Frederick & Janet Hegelson
Moenter, Thomas & Pamela
Crabill, Barbara

Stan, Michael & Sally Fingerett
Wiechart-White, Susan
Liefeld, Mark & Rebecca
Dressel, Edward & Lois Ann
Marantz, Roger & Susan Marantz
Kass, Frank and Linda
Johnson, Kent & Gillian Thomson
Soll, Bruce & Joy

Brachman, Merom & Judith
Blair, Bradley & Susan

Linsey, Martin & Miriam

Giller, Gary and Barbara

788 South Remington Rd
333 S Roosevelt Ave
935 Montrose Ave

2436 Brentwood Rd

48 S. Cassingham

215 3 Remington Rd

935 Montrose Ave

506 Hardwick Drive

2595 Brentwood Road
678 S Roosevelt Ave
2580 Fair Avenue

678 S Roosevelt Ave
2581 Brentwood Road
90 South Stanwood

59 South Roosevelt Ave.
364 North Drexel Avenue
2382 Brentwood Rd

88 North Stanwood Road
2735 Powell Avenue

364 North Drexel Avenue
5532 Nash Piace

871 Euclaire Avenue
1352 Haines Avenue

442 North Drexel Avenue

267 North Parkview Avenue

145 South Remington Rd
141 South Drexle

311 North Drexel Avenue
117 N Ardmore Rd

180 S Roosevelt Ave
210 Stanbery Avenue

Bexley
Bexley
Bexiey
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Baton Rouge
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexiey
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexiey
Bexiey
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Westerville
Bexley
Columbus
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley
Bexiey
Bexley
Bexley
Bexley

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
LA

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OCH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43205 check
43209 check
43209 check
70815 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43081 check
43209 check
43212 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
43209 check
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9/12/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/14/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/16/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
8/17/2010
9/18/2010
9/20/2010
9/20/2010
8/21/2010
9/21/2010
9/21/2010
9/21/2010
9/22/2010
9/22/2010
9/22/2010
9/22/2010
9/22/2010
9/22/2010
9/23/2010
9/23/2010
9/24/2010
9/24/2010
9/24/2010

9/24/2010
9/25/2010

100
25
10
25
50
50

100

100
25
20

100
40
50
50
35
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
50
50

200

500
75
25
18

200
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